Service Changes Effective Sunday March 30, 2008
Route Period Headway Average Load Vehicles
Old New Oid New  Standard Added
511 Bathurst Weekday midday 6'30" 5'45" 52 46 46 1
(Bathurst Station to CNE) Saturday morning 6'30" (CLRV) | 7'30" (ALRV)
Saturday afternoon 6'00" (CLRV) | 7'30" (ALRV)
Saturday early evening 7'00" (CLRV) | 8'40" (ALRV)
Saturday late evening 9'00" (CLRV) | 10'00" (ALRV)
506 Carlton Sunday afternoon 7'00" 6'30" 47 44 46 1
509 Harbourfront AM Peak 7'30" 8'00"
("OIld" headways for April 2007) |Weekday midday 20'00" 15'00"
PM Peak 9'00" 9'00"
Weekday early evening 20'00" 15'00"
Saturday early morning 15'00" 15'00"
Weekend morning/afternoon 13'00" 12'00"
Weekend early evening 20'00" 15'00"
510 Spadina Weekday late evening 7'00" 6'00" 51 44 46 1
Saturday morning 2'50" 2'30" 52 46 46 2
Saturday early evening 2'50" 2'30" 48 42 46 2
Saturday late evening 7'20" 6'00" 50 45 46 2
Sunday late evening 11'15" 6'00" 56 45 46 4
7 Bathurst Adjusted for construction
34 Eglinton East Weekday late evening 17'30" 14'00" 42 35 38 1
Sunday morning 13'00" 12'00" 42 35 38 1
32 Eglinton West AM Peak 2'12" 2'06" 57 54 57 2
Weekday late evening 9'00" 7'30" 45 37 39 2
15 Evans Adjusted for construction
35 Jane Weekday late evening 12'00" 10'00" 41 38 38 1
41 Keele Weekday midday 8'00" 7'20" 39 34 38 1
116 Morningside Sunday early evening 13'00" 11'00" 38 31 38 1
70 O'Connor PM Peak 8'30" 7'30" 59 52 50 1
63 Ossington Weekday early evening 10'00" 8'45" 40 35 38 1
66 Prince Edward Adjusted for construction
134 Progress Weekday midday 134C (Centennial College) 6'00" 8'00"
Combined 134/134C 4'37" 5'43"




Service Changes Effective Sunday March 30, 2008

Route

80 Queensway
48 Rathburn

76 Royal York South

86 Scarborough

53 Steeles East

60 Steeles West

168 Symington

89 Weston

Period

Sunday morning and afternoon
Weekday early evening
Construction adjustments

AM Peak

Weekday midday

PM Peak

Saturday early evening

PM Peak Express Services
Combined PM Peak (All Service)

Saturday early morning
Saturday morning/afternoon

Saturday morning/afternoon

AM peak
Weekday early evening

Hea
Old

22'00"
30'00"
4'46"
9'00"
6'55"
12'00"

11'20"
2'35"

20'00"
6'00"

12'00"

6'30"
11'00"

dway

New

20'00"

20'00"

4'37"

8'00"

5'43"

10'00"

9'30"
2'23"

15'00"
5'30"

10'00"

6'00"
9'30"

Oid

38

61

40

40

60
40

verage Load
New Standard
31 38
51 57
36 38
36 39
55 57
38 39

Vehicles
Added




Changes Warranted by Standards
But Not Implemented due to

Budget Constraints As of March 30, 2008
Route Period

192 Airport Rocket Weekday midday

22 Coxwell Saturday afternoon

38 Highland Creek AM peak

76 Royal York South PM peak

85 Sheppard East PM peak

68 Warden AM peak




